
Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Country

234 Dārta Dzelzkalēja 1 1 1 Latvia

240 Keitija Bišmeistere 1 1 1 Latvia

273 Nora Jansone 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Country

183 Evelīna Mincenberga 1 1 1 Latvia

296 Grēta Jansone 1 1 1 Latvia

185 Justīne Tene 1 1 1 Latvia

238 Katrīna Kravale 1 1 1 Latvia

279 Kerija  Māgure 1 1 1 Latvia

244 Mia Mierkalne 1 1 1 Latvia

284 Sofija  Podlutska 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

50 Ance Dzene 1 1 1 3 Latvia

227 Elīza Blumbaha 2 3 2 1 Latvia

82 Evelīna Gucunajeva 3 2 3 6 Latvia

145 Paula Elizabete Anstrauta 4 6 4 4 Latvia

143 Rēzija Smilgaine 5 11 6 2 Latvia

142 Emīlija Miķelšteine 6 4 5 5 Latvia

295 Keita Līkopa 7 5 7 7 Latvia

221 Estere Gema 8 8 8 11 Latvia

297 Dārta Jansone 9 9 11 8 Latvia

33 Letīcija Stengrevica 10 7 11 11 Latvia

302 Evelīna Kristapsone 11 11 11 9 Latvia

269 Gabriela Zeiza 12 11 9 11 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

91 Amelīna Plačinda 1 2 1 1 Latvia

87 Mikaela Laiveniece 2 1 2 2 Latvia

119 Mendija Kalēja 3 6 3 3 Latvia

166 Sabīne Alksne 4 3 4 6 Latvia

158 Estere Brūvere 5 4 5 8 Latvia

260 Alise Blumbaha 6 5 6 5 Latvia

141 Ieva Rancāne 7 7 7 4 Latvia

204 Katrīna Blaumane 8 9 8 7 Latvia

258 Nikola Voite 9 8 9 9 Latvia

Results Baltic In Line 2025

Division: Line Dance-Mini-Mini 1

Division: Line Dance-Mini-Mini 2

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Kiddie-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Junior-Female



Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

290 Liepa Mizaraitė 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

80 Justina Sereikaitė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

259 Jekaterina Mitkina 1 1 1 1 Latvia

243 Linda Freimane 2 2 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

170 Ilze Nedzvecka 1 1 1 2 Latvia

70 Rasa Kelpšiene 2 3 1 1 Lithuania

124 Kristīne Lielauza 3 2 3 3 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

93 Anita Jurka 1 1 1 1 Norway

246 Sandra Mihailova 2 2 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

219 Ieva Timma 1 1 1 1 Latvia

211 Tamara Lopato 2 2 2 2 Latvia

86 Ene-Lya Akel 3 3 3 3 Estonia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

216 Raimonds Timma 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

186 Jelena Belostocka 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Emerald-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Emerald-Male

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Platinum-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Kiddie Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Youngster-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Adult-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Jade-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Pearl-Female

Division: Line Dance-Starter-Ruby-Female



Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

169 Viktorija Jansone 1 1 2 1 Latvia

101 Anna Ozolniece 2 2 1 2 Latvia

147 Elza  Rudzīte 3 3 3 4 Latvia

200 Amanda Šteinberga 4 5 5 3 Latvia

116 Rugilė Grikšaitė 5 4 6 5 Lithuania

206 Laura Vaisjune 6 5 4 6 Latvia

125 Rūta Vaļūna 7 7 7 7 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

81 Karolīna Gucunajeva 1 3 1 2 Latvia

187 Karlina Rukke 2 1 2 4 Latvia

123 Milana Jegorova 3 2 6 1 Latvia

7 Arina Kotova 4 4 3 7 Latvia

71 Viktorija  Podlutska 5 5 5 3 Latvia

140 Alise Lorence 6 6 7 5 Latvia

97 Andīna Ešenberga 7 7 4 9 Latvia

194 Gabriela Valake 8 8 8 8 Latvia

257 Viktorija Laukšteina 9 10 6 Latvia

137 Amēlija Memmēna 10 11 9 10 Latvia

114 Karlīne Balmane 11 9 11 11 Latvia

99 Sintija Jirgena 12 10 11 11 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

100 Alise Grudinska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

10 Dagnija Ramina Zorge 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

83 Merilin Lementa-Malõšev 1 1 1 2 Estonia

214 Guna Aldere 2 2 2 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

1 Urte Paulus 1 1 1 1 Austria

66 Saulutė Vadeišienė 2 2 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Newcomer-Female



168 Inguna Rudzite 1 1 1 1 Latvia

294 Anne-Marit Venstad 2 2 2 2 Norway

288 Irene Charlotte Lyng 3 3 3 3 Norway

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

63 Aija Kārkliņa 1 1 2 1 Latvia

165 Inna Gailane 2 2 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

115 Emìlija Blùma 1 1 4 1 Latvia

42 Anastasia Orlova 2 3 1 2 Latvia

130 Emilija Trukšinaitė 3 2 2 3 Lithuania

233 Goda Babrauskaitė 4 5 3 5 Lithuania

252 Alatėja Pociūte 5 4 5 6 Lithuania

191 Gustė Labanauskaitė 6 6 6 4 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

48 Adriāna Skribanovska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

45 Leila Fjodorova 2 2 5 3 Latvia

12 Gabrielė Rakauskaitė 3 7 4 2 Lithuania

177 Samanta Cēberga 4 5 2 6 Latvia

117 Julija Rjabcikova 5 9 3 4 Latvia

105 Marta Jansone 6 4 5 5 Latvia

112 Enija Puzānova 7 3 8 7 Latvia

8 Kristere Estere  Fenge 8 6 7 8 Latvia

78 Katrina Griškevičiūtė 9 8 9 10 Lithuania

88 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica 10 10 10 9 Latvia

237 Gabija Narbutaite 11 11 11 11 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

171 Evita Vasiļevska 1 1 2 1 Latvia

228 Emīlija Zariņa 2 3 1 2 Latvia

34 Laura Viktorija Branta 3 4 4 3 Latvia

202 Evelina Bulate 4 5 3 5 Latvia

73 Brigita Sviklaitė 5 6 6 4 Lithuania

203 Reičela Damberga 6 2 8 8 Latvia

144 Elina  Ose 7 7 5 7 Latvia

160 Sita Leistrumaitė 8 8 7 6 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Kiddie Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-Female



222 Krista Laura Berzina 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

79 Goda Dobilinskaite 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

19 Inga Drobavičienė 1 1 1 3 Lithuania

56 Inga Ramoškienė 2 4 2 1 Lithuania

163 Lina Kinčinienė 3 2 3 2 Lithuania

254 Maili Vodi 4 3 4 4 Estonia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

53 Nomeda Pamparienė 1 1 2 2 Lithuania

181 Dace Kupča 2 2 3 1 Latvia

24 Olga Kiba 3 3 1 6 Lithuania

26 Ale Cekaitiene 4 4 4 4 Lithuania

30 Esta Kerge 5 6 5 3 Estonia

264 Agnese Krūmiņa 6 5 6 5 Latvia

9 Jelena  Mincenoka 7 7 9 8 Latvia

38 Līga Branta 8 9 11 7 Latvia

121 Dace Klintsone 9 8 11 10 Latvia

95 Jovita  Tiskiene 10 11 7 11 Lithuania

156 Inta Mediņa 11 11 8 11 Latvia

51 Kaja Suur 12 11 10 9 Estonia

32 Linda Stale 13 10 11 11 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

40 Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll 1 1 1 1 Netherlands

278 Ginta Balode 2 3 2 2 Latvia

174 Natalia Villerusha 3 2 3 3 Latvia

293 Sarmīte Galanska 4 4 4 5 Latvia

148 Baiba Ērgle 5 5 5 4 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

154 Maie Kivi 1 1 1 1 Estonia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

157 Loreta Lote Podgaiska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Kiddie Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Novice-Female



Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

129 Elija Budrytė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

167 Šarlote Hohlova 1 1 2 2 Latvia

107 Lina Verygaitė 2 2 3 1 Lithuania

192 Emilija  Miliūtė 3 4 1 3 Lithuania

132 Agnė Balčiūnaitė 4 3 4 4 Lithuania

225 Katrine Keita Berzina 5 5 5 5 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

131 Deimas Dambrauskas 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

245 Karolina Remeikyte 1 1 2 1 Lithuania

55 Laura Skečionytė 2 3 1 2 Lithuania

179 Kate Labarevica 3 4 2 3 Latvia

39 Sofie Lauge 4 2 4 4 Denmark

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

151 Lina Baskyte 1 2 1 1 Lithuania

256 Kitija Pūcīte 2 1 2 3 Latvia

236 Gintare Narbutiene 3 3 3 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

134 Simona Sinkone 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

14 Egle Jürimets 2 3 2 2 Estonia

113 Diana Gajauskaitė 3 2 3 4 Lithuania

208 Marta Rozīte 4 4 3 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

136 Vesta Ragainienė 1 1 1 2 Lithuania

17 Daiva Ruikyte 2 5 3 1 Lithuania

178 Jurate Labarēviča 3 2 2 7 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Pearl Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Junior Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Intermediate-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Intermediate-Female



62 Ere Sinikalda 4 3 4 3 Estonia

2 Edita Vyšniauskienė 5 6 6 4 Lithuania

266 Egidija Merenanu 6 7 5 5 Lithuania

89 Dalia Lemeziene 7 4 6 Lithuania

304 Heidi Brenden 8 7 8 Norway

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

298 Raimonda Bagočienė 1 1 2 1 Lithuania

36 Audrone Saveikiene 2 2 4 2 Lithuania

6 Irena Galvanauskiene 3 3 1 4 Lithuania

120 Tatjana Dorofejeva 4 4 3 3 Lithuania

37 Vilmante Tolisiene 5 5 5 5 Lithuania

306 Jurgita Treikaniene 6 6 6 6 Lithuania

193 Jelena Bachinska 7 7 8 7 Latvia

299 Vera Loze 8 8 7 8 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

173 Karlis  Villeruss 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

241 Parsla Ceirane 1 2 1 1 Latvia

291 Aija Malina 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

287 Evelīna Kučere 1 2 1 1 Latvia

262 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 2 1 2 2 Latvia

217 Betija Adriana Strupka 3 3 3 3 Latvia

265 Anne Annija Brale 4 4 4 4 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

159 Jonas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

289 Karlīna Savicka 1 1 2 1 Latvia

198 Brikena Ellena Gauja 2 2 1 2 Latvia

61 Kamilė Samusiovaitė 3 3 3 3 Lithuania

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Youngster Advanced-Male

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Intermediate-Male



Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

110 Kristaps Neimanis 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

281 Karina Janusonyte 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

108 Arnita Veidemane 1 1 1 1 Latvia

44 Daiva Katiniene 2 3 2 3 Lithuania

67 Irena Tijūnaitienė 3 4 3 2 Lithuania

231 Eva Fricberga 4 2 4 4 Latvia

22 Rasa Brigita Pilkauske 5 5 5 5 Lithuania

60 Rasa Benikienė 6 6 6 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

43 Valentina Evequoz 1 1 1 1 Latvia

213 Rolanda Mažeivienė 2 2 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

65 Giedra Vidziuniene 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

147 Elza  Rudzīte 1 1 2 1 Latvia

169 Viktorija Jansone 2 2 1 2 Latvia

101 Anna Ozolniece 3 5 3 3 Latvia

116 Rugilė Grikšaitė 4 3 4 5 Lithuania

206 Laura Vaisjune 5 4 5 6 Latvia

200 Amanda Šteinberga 6 6 4 Latvia

125 Rūta Vaļūna 7 7 6 7 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

81 Karolīna Gucunajeva 1 1 4 1 Latvia

123 Milana Jegorova 2 2 1 2 Latvia

97 Andīna Ešenberga 3 5 2 9 Latvia

187 Karlina Rukke 4 4 7 4 Latvia

140 Alise Lorence 5 9 5 3 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Jade Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Ruby Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Emerald Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Platinum Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Kiddie Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Classic-Adult Advanced-Male



188 Undīne Markus 6 3 9 7 Latvia

194 Gabriela Valake 7 6 6 6 Latvia

7 Arina Kotova 8 8 11 5 Latvia

257 Viktorija Laukšteina 9 11 3 10 Latvia

71 Viktorija  Podlutska 10 7 10 8 Latvia

99 Sintija Jirgena 11 10 8 11 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

100 Alise Grudinska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

10 Dagnija Ramina Zorge 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

83 Merilin Lementa-Malõšev 1 1 1 1 Estonia

214 Guna Aldere 2 2 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

1 Urte Paulus 1 1 1 2 Austria

66 Saulutė Vadeišienė 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

168 Inguna Rudzite 1 1 1 1 Latvia

139 Tiiu Vaher 2 2 2 2 Estonia

294 Anne-Marit Venstad 3 3 3 3 Norway

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

63 Aija Kārkliņa 1 1 1 2 Latvia

165 Inna Gailane 2 2 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

115 Emìlija Blùma 1 1 2 1 Latvia

252 Alatėja Pociūte 2 2 1 2 Lithuania

42 Anastasia Orlova 3 4 3 3 Latvia

130 Emilija Trukšinaitė 4 3 4 5 Lithuania

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Kiddie Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Newcomer-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Newcomer-Female



233 Goda Babrauskaitė 5 5 5 4 Lithuania

191 Gustė Labanauskaitė 6 6 6 6 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

48 Adriāna Skribanovska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

177 Samanta Cēberga 2 6 2 2 Latvia

112 Enija Puzānova 3 2 3 3 Latvia

45 Leila Fjodorova 4 3 4 5 Latvia

117 Julija Rjabcikova 5 4 7 4 Latvia

105 Marta Jansone 6 8 5 6 Latvia

12 Gabrielė Rakauskaitė 7 5 8 10 Lithuania

78 Katrina Griškevičiūtė 8 7 9 8 Lithuania

8 Kristere Estere  Fenge 9 9 10 7 Latvia

237 Gabija Narbutaite 10 11 6 11 Lithuania

250 Grete Girzadaite 11 11 12 9 Lithuania

88 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica 12 10 11 11 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

73 Brigita Sviklaitė 1 1 5 1 Lithuania

171 Evita Vasiļevska 2 2 4 3 Latvia

228 Emīlija Zariņa 3 3 8 2 Latvia

202 Evelina Bulate 4 4 2 5 Latvia

255 Līva Kauliņa 5 5 1 8 Latvia

203 Reičela Damberga 6 6 3 4 Latvia

34 Laura Viktorija Branta 7 7 7 6 Latvia

144 Elina  Ose 8 8 6 7 Latvia

160 Sita Leistrumaitė 9 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

222 Krista Laura Berzina 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

79 Goda Dobilinskaite 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

56 Inga Ramoškienė 1 1 2 1 Lithuania

19 Inga Drobavičienė 2 2 1 2 Lithuania

16 Lina Engelaite 3 2 3 Lithuania

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Novice-Female



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

53 Nomeda Pamparienė 1 3 3 2 Lithuania

181 Dace Kupča 2 4 1 5 Latvia

26 Ale Cekaitiene 3 2 6 3 Lithuania

277 Indra Sileniece 4 7 4 1 Latvia

24 Olga Kiba 5 2 4 Lithuania

30 Esta Kerge 6 1 8 6 Estonia

9 Jelena  Mincenoka 7 9 5 8 Latvia

51 Kaja Suur 8 6 11 7 Estonia

95 Jovita  Tiskiene 9 8 7 11 Lithuania

264 Agnese Krūmiņa 10 5 11 11 Latvia

121 Dace Klintsone 11 10 9 10 Latvia

38 Līga Branta 12 11 11 9 Latvia

156 Inta Mediņa 13 11 10 11 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

40 Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll 1 1 1 1 Netherlands

278 Ginta Balode 2 3 3 3 Latvia

174 Natalia Villerusha 3 5 2 4 Latvia

293 Sarmīte Galanska 4 2 4 5 Latvia

148 Baiba Ērgle 5 4 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

154 Maie Kivi 1 1 1 1 Estonia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

157 Loreta Lote Podgaiska 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

129 Elija Budrytė 1 2 1 1 Lithuania

201 Sofija Fjodorova 2 1 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

107 Lina Verygaitė 1 1 4 1 Lithuania

167 Šarlote Hohlova 2 2 1 3 Latvia

192 Emilija  Miliūtė 3 3 2 4 Lithuania

132 Agnė Balčiūnaitė 4 4 3 2 Lithuania

225 Katrine Keita Berzina 5 5 5 5 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Kiddie Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Junior Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Novice-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Novice-Female



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

131 Deimas Dambrauskas 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

55 Laura Skečionytė 1 1 1 2 Lithuania

245 Karolina Remeikyte 2 2 2 3 Lithuania

39 Sofie Lauge 3 4 3 1 Denmark

179 Kate Labarevica 4 3 4 4 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

151 Lina Baskyte 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

236 Gintare Narbutiene 2 2 2 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

113 Diana Gajauskaitė 1 1 1 2 Lithuania

134 Simona Sinkone 2 2 2 1 Lithuania

208 Marta Rozīte 3 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

62 Ere Sinikalda 1 1 1 1 Estonia

136 Vesta Ragainienė 2 3 2 2 Lithuania

2 Edita Vyšniauskienė 3 6 4 3 Lithuania

17 Daiva Ruikyte 4 4 3 7 Lithuania

266 Egidija Merenanu 5 2 6 Lithuania

178 Jurate Labarēviča 6 5 6 5 Latvia

89 Dalia Lemeziene 7 7 4 Lithuania

59 Inga Domarkienė 8 8 5 8 Lithuania

304 Heidi Brenden 9 9 7 9 Norway

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

306 Jurgita Treikaniene 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

298 Raimonda Bagočienė 2 4 2 3 Lithuania

36 Audrone Saveikiene 3 3 5 2 Lithuania

6 Irena Galvanauskiene 4 2 6 4 Lithuania

120 Tatjana Dorofejeva 5 6 3 5 Lithuania

37 Vilmante Tolisiene 6 5 7 6 Lithuania

299 Vera Loze 7 7 4 7 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Pearl Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Intermediate-Male



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

173 Karlis  Villeruss 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

241 Parsla Ceirane 1 1 1 Latvia

291 Aija Malina 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

217 Betija Adriana Strupka 1 3 1 1 Latvia

265 Anne Annija Brale 2 1 1 3 Latvia

262 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 3 1 3 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

159 Jonas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

289 Karlīna Savicka 1 1 1 1 Latvia

61 Kamilė Samusiovaitė 2 3 2 2 Lithuania

198 Brikena Ellena Gauja 3 2 3 3 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

110 Kristaps Neimanis 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

281 Karina Janusonyte 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

108 Arnita Veidemane 1 1 3 1 Latvia

231 Eva Fricberga 2 3 1 2 Latvia

22 Rasa Brigita Pilkauske 3 2 2 Lithuania

67 Irena Tijūnaitienė 4 4 5 3 Lithuania

60 Rasa Benikienė 5 5 4 Lithuania

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Advanced-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Jade Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Ruby Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Intermediate-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Intermediate-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Youngster Advanced-Male

Division: Line Dance-Open-Adult Advanced-Female



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

43 Valentina Evequoz 1 1 1 1 Latvia

213 Rolanda Mažeivienė 2 2 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

65 Giedra Vidziuniene 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

129 Elija Budrytė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

262 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 1 1 1 1 Latvia

217 Betija Adriana Strupka 2 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

289 Karlīna Savicka 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

110 Kristaps Neimanis 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

108 Arnita Veidemane 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Smooth Rise & Fall Lilt Country

242 Skirmantė Makauskienė 1 1 1 Lithuania

213 Rolanda Mažeivienė 2 1 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

129 Elija Budrytė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Emerald-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Junior-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Junior-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Youngster-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Adult-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Adult-Male

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Classic-Ruby-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Emerald Advanced-Female

Division: Line Dance-Open-Platinum Advanced-Female



Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

262 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone 1 1 1 Latvia

225 Katrine Keita Berzina 2 1 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

159 Jonas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

131 Deimas Dambrauskas 2 2 2 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

198 Brikena Ellena Gauja 1 2 1 Latvia

289 Karlīna Savicka 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

110 Kristaps Neimanis 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

108 Arnita Veidemane 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Cuban Funky Showdance Country

242 Skirmantė Makauskienė 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley Country

162 Melānija Vaivode-Šulte 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley Country

195 Kristiāna  Skrindževska 1 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

274 Chloé Ourties 2 2 France

127 Megija Upesjozupa 2 Latvia

* Competitors that did not qualify for overall are shown sorted by name

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley Country

286 Vilma Grikine 1 1 Lithuania

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Grand Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Adult-Male

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Ruby-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Emerald-Female

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Prime Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Elite Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Youngster-Female

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Youngster-Male

Division: Line Dance-Showcase Open-Adult-Female



Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley Country

220 Rasa Makuteniene 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley Country

190 Daina Eirosiene 1 2 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

94 Dalia Michelevičiūtė 3 3 2 2 Lithuania

235 Rita Kirsiniene 1 2 Lithuania

* Competitors that did not qualify for overall are shown sorted by name

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley Country

283 Ina Kuprioniene 1 1 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

29 Iveta Kalnina 2 2 2 2 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

123 Milana Jegorova 1 1 2 1 Latvia

115 Emìlija Blùma 2 3 3 3 Latvia

91 Amelīna Plačinda 3 2 9 4 Latvia

97 Andīna Ešenberga 4 5 1 12 Latvia

7 Arina Kotova 5 6 5 2 Latvia

105 Marta Jansone 6 4 4 7 Latvia

169 Viktorija Jansone 7 9 11 5 Latvia

99 Sintija Jirgena 8 11 6 8 Latvia

71 Viktorija  Podlutska 9 8 7 9 Latvia

42 Anastasia Orlova 10 11 11 6 Latvia

140 Alise Lorence 11 10 8 10 Latvia

137 Amēlija Memmēna 12 7 11 12 Latvia

101 Anna Ozolniece 13 11 10 12 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

19 Inga Drobavičienė 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Country

167 Šarlote Hohlova 1 2 1 2 Latvia

157 Loreta Lote Podgaiska 2 1 2 3 Latvia

48 Adriāna Skribanovska 3 5 3 1 Latvia

177 Samanta Cēberga 4 3 4 4 Latvia

8 Kristere Estere  Fenge 5 4 5 6 Latvia

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Adult Starter

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Junior Experienced

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Majestic Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Imperial Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Stars-Glorious Star-Female

Division: Line Dance-Free Style-Junior Starter



112 Enija Puzānova 6 6 6 5 Latvia

149 Nellija Rubīna 7 7 7 7 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Country

253
Maili Vodi

  Sure Feels Real Good 1 Estonia

106
Lina Verygaitė

  Honey I'm Good
2

Lithuania

303
Heidi Brenden 

  Danse med meg selv
3

Norway

292
Sarmīte Galanska

  He Set Her Off
4

Latvia

54
Laura Skečionytė

  In Love
5

Lithuania

28
Iveta Kalnina

  There Was Jesus
6

Latvia

155
Inta Mediņa

  On A Roll
7

Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Country

261
Keita Evelīna Ernstsone

  Hideaway 1 Latvia

303
Heidi Brenden 

  Sounds Like Something
2

Norway

138
Tiiu Vaher

  My Marina
3

Estonia

Competitor Name Overall Country

106
Lina Verygaitė

  When It's Sweet 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

74 Teisutis Petraitis and Rima Petraitienė 1 1 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing Country

150 Nellija Rubīna with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing Country

Division: Couple Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate

Division: ProAm Dance-Starter-Junior-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Youngster Newcomer-(F)

Division: Choreography-lmprover/intermediate

Division: Choreography-Beginner

Division: Choreography-Advanced



218 Betija Adriana Strupka with Daniel Trepat 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing Country

199 Brikena Ellena Gauja with Pim Van Grootel 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing Country

3 Edita Vyšniauskienė with Justinas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Night Club Cha Cha Two Step West Coast Swing Country

300 Vera Loze with Chantal Pascal van Dijk 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

263 Keita Evelīna Ernstsone with Pim van Grootel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

161 Sita Leistrumaitė with Justinas Jurkaitis 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

223 Krista Laura Berzina with Daniel Trepat 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

111
Kristaps Neimanis with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

282 Karina Janusonyte with Pim van Grootel 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

135 Simona Sinkone with Justinas Jurkaitis 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 Lithuania

209 Marta Rozīte with Daniel Trepat 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

109 Arnita Veidemane with Piim van Grottel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Pearl Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Emerald Newcomer-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Youngster Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Adult Novice-(L)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Jade Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Adult Newcomer-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Newcomer-Ruby Newcomer-(F)



122 Dace Klintsone with Pim Van Grootel 2 2 2 3 2 2 Latvia

76 Rima Petraitienė with Justinas Jurkaitis 2 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

41
Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll with Chantal Pascalle 

van Dijk 1 1 1 1 1 1 Netherlands

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

196 Kristiāna  Skrindževska with Pim van Grootel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Latvia

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

285 Vilma Grikine with Pim van Grootel 1 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Triple Two Polka Night club Cha Cha Waltz Two Step East Coast Swing West Coast swing Country

75 Teisutis Petraitis with Chantal Pascalle 1 Lithuania

Competitor Name Overall Classic 1 Classic 2 Showcase 1 Showcase 2 Medley Country

275 Chloé Ourties with Daniel Trepat 1 1 1 1 1 1 France

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Ruby Intermediate-(L)

Division: ProAm Dance-Stars-Ultimate Stars-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Emerald Novice-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Adult Intermediate-(F)

Division: ProAm Dance-Classic-Jade Intermediate-(F)


